Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj



K.P.G. Arts, Commerce and Science College Igatpuri

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune NAAC reaccredited 'B' Grade (CGPA: 2.52) ID NO. PU/NS/ASC/023/1982

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Report of the Event/ Programme (Academic Year: 2022-23)

Name of the Department/ Committee	MVP's K. P. G. College, Igatpuri		
Name of the Coordinator	Mr. D. N. Giri		
Title of the Event/ Programme	Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandih and Karmaveer hande		
Date /Period of Event/ Programme	1 Day – 02/10/2022		
Sponsored Agency /Institute	MVP's K. P. G. College, Igatpuri		
Detail of Participant:	Male	Female	Total
No. of the Teacher involved in organizing activity:	17	18	35
No. of the Students involved in organizing activity:	22	24	46
Total Beneficiary:	39	42	81

Co-ordinator
IQAC
K.P.G.Arts Com and Sci.College,
Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik.

IGATPURI DIST. NASHIK 422 403

PRINCIPAL
M.V.P. Samaj's
K.P.G. Arts, Com. and Sci.College
Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik

TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj

K.P.G. Arts, Commerce and Science College Igatpuri

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune NAAC reaccredited 'B' Grade (CGPA: 2.52) ID NO. PU/NS/ASC/023/1982

Photographs with Captions



Hon. Principal Dr. P. R. Bhabad, Vice Principal D. N. Giri Sir, IQAC Coordinator S.S. Pardeshi Sir & college staff paying homage to Mahatma Gandhi & Karmaveer Vitthal Hande on their Birth Anniversaries

Co-ordinator
IQAC
K.P.G.Arts Com and Sci.College,
Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik.



PRINCIPAL
M.V.P. Samaj's
K.P.G. Arts, Com. and Sci.College
Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj

K.P.G. Arts, Commerce and Science College Igatpuri

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune NAAC reaccredited 'B' Grade (CGPA: 2.52) ID NO. PU/NS/ASC/023/1982



College staff and students attended the program.

Co-ordinator
IQAC
K.P.G.Arts Com and Sci.College,
Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik.

IGATPURI DIST. NASHIK 422 403

PRINCIPAL
M.V.P. Samaj's
K.P.G. Arts, Com. and Sci.College
Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik